                More than
12 596 781
queries processed
BZX55C7V5 series datasheets. Manufacturer: Fairchild Semiconductor.
   	BZX55C7V5	 Half Watt Zeners	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C10	Half watt zener, 10V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C11	Half watt zener, 11V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C12	Half watt zener, 12V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C13	Half watt zener, 13V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C15	Half watt zener, 15V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C16	Half watt zener, 16V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C18	Half watt zener, 18V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C20	Half watt zener, 20V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C22	Half watt zener, 22V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C24	Half watt zener, 24V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C27	Half watt zener, 27V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C30	Half watt zener, 30V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C33	Half watt zener, 33V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V3	Half watt zener, 3.3V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V6	Half watt zener, 3.6V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V9	Half watt zener, 3.9V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C4V3	Half watt zener, 4.3V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C4V7	Half watt zener, 4.7V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C5V1	Half watt zener, 5.1V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C5V6	Half watt zener, 5.6V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C6V2	Half watt zener, 6.2V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C6V8	Half watt zener, 6.8V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C7V5	Half watt zener, 7.5V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C8V2	Half watt zener, 8.2V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C9V1	Half watt zener, 9.1V in 2-pin DO-35 package. Operational temperature range from -65°C to 200°C.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C10_T50A	10V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C10_T50R	10V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C11_T50A	11V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C11_T50R	11V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C12_T50A	12V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C12_T50R	12V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C13_T50A	13V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C13_T50R	13V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C15_T50A	15V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C15_T50R	15V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C16_T50A	16V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C16_T50R	16V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C18_T50A	18V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C18_T50R	18V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C20_T50A	20V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C20_T50R	20V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C22_T50A	22V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C22_T50R	22V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C24_T50A	24V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C24_T50R	24V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C2V4_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C2V4_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C2V7_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C2V7_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C30_T50R	30V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C33_T50A	33V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C33_T50R	33V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C36_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C36_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C39_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C39_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V0_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V0_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V3_T50R	3.3V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V6_T50R	3.6V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V9_T50A	3.9V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C3V9_T50R	3.9V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C43_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C43_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C47_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C47_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C4V3_T50A	4.3V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C4V3_T50R	4.3V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C4V7_T50A	4.7V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C4V7_T50R	4.7V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C51_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C51_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C56_T50A	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C56_T50R	Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C5V1_T50A	5.1V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C5V1_T50R	5.1V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C5V6_T50A	5.6V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C5V6_T50R	5.6V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C6V2_T50R	6.2V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C6V8_T50A	6.8V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C6V8_T50R	6.8V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C7V5_T50A	7.5V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C7V5_T50R	7.5V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C8V2_T50A	8.2V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C8V2_T50R	8.2V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C9V1_T50A	9.1V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	BZX55C9V1_T50R	9.1V, 0.5W Zener Diode in 2-pin DO-35 package.	Datasheet*)
	There are other manufacturers for this components. For more information please check
  BZX55C7V5 (Allegro MicroSystems, Inc.)
 BZX55C7V5 (BKC)
 BZX55C7V5 (Continental Device India Ltd)
 BZX55C7V5 (CNEL)
 BZX55C7V5 (CRIMS)
 BZX55C7V5 (DCCOM)
 BZX55C7V5 (DIODS)
 BZX55C7V5 (EIC)
 BZX55C7V5 (FAGOR)
 BZX55C7V5 (FORMO)
 BZX55C7V5 (GODAR)
 BZX55C7V5 (Micronas Intermetall)
 BZX55C7V5 (Motorola)
 BZX55C7V5 (National Semiconductor)
 BZX55C7V5 (Philips Semiconductors)
 BZX55C7V5 (Semelab Plc.)
 BZX55C7V5 (SPRAQ)
 BZX55C7V5 (SGS-Thomson Microelectronics)
 BZX55C7V5 (Vishay Telefunken)
 BZX55C7V5 (VISAY)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module